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VBET League
2022/23 21st round, Match #164

Friday, 15.04.2023, 13:00, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 11°C.

«Metalist» Kharkiv

5 : 5

«Veres» Rivne

96 Yermolov Daniil
47 Romaniuk Yurii
2 Myziuk Oleksandr
31 Porokh Bohdan
33 Corral
6 Raliuchenko Andrii (C)
8 Panasenko Serhii
70 Chidomere Aleks
23 Boichuk Bohdan
11 Kartushov Yehor
9 Priadun Maksym

Substitutes
99 Kostyk Orest
35 Shumilov Serhii
4 Chaikovskyi Ihor
17 Demchenko Yehor
21 Bahachanskyi Maksym
88 Riazantsev Yevhenii
10 Naumets Vladyslav
28 Samuel
5 Nikolyshyn Oleksandr
3 Pati

Coach
Ognjenovic Perica

47 Kohut Bohdan (C)
2 Hahun Roman
19 Khondak Danyil
3 Vovchenko Semen
17 Pasich Hennadii
10 Klots Dmytro
95 Kurko Vasyl
7 Bliznichenko Andrii
25 Sharai Stanislav
77 Sharai Vladyslav
89 Haiduchyk Mykola

Substitutes
1 Yushchyshyn Vadym
71 Protasevych Mykhailo
34 Tyshyninov Vladyslav
24 Shukh Dmytro
11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
33 Vadovskyi Maksym
8 Hodia Dmytro
9 Shestakov Mykhailo
78 Korkodym Arsenii
44 Povorozniuk Dmytro

Coach
Virt Yurii

Referee:
Solovian Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Chopilko Taras
Assistant 2:
Synyshyn Yurii
4th Official:
Kopievskii Viktor
Referee Observer:
Kovalenko Hennadii

Delegate:
Kuznetsov Mykola
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VBET League, 2022/23, 21st round, Match #164
Friday, 15.04.2023, 13:00, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 11°C.

«Metalist» Kharkiv 5 : 5 «Veres» Rivne
11 Kartushov Yehor 6'

70 Chidomere Aleks 11'

2 Myziuk Oleksandr 17'

18' 7 Bliznichenko Andrii

23' 77 Sharai Vladyslav

9 Priadun Maksym 25'

36' 19 Khondak Danyil

23 Boichuk Bohdan 38'

47 Romaniuk Yurii 40'

70 Chidomere Aleks
4 Chaikovskyi Ihor 46'

4 Chaikovskyi Ihor 49'

54' 77 Sharai Vladyslav

59' 7 Bliznichenko Andrii

61' 47 Kohut Bohdan
8 Panasenko Serhii

10 Naumets Vladyslav 64'

11 Kartushov Yehor
17 Demchenko Yehor 73'

76' 89 Haiduchyk Mykola
9 Shestakov Mykhailo

80' 7 Bliznichenko Andrii
11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii

10 Naumets Vladyslav 82'

87' 11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii

88' 2 Hahun Roman
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